Bus

Bus Gold

Direction
Bradley Square Mall Loop — Depot

9 stops

Open route schedule

Bradley Square Mall Loop

Bradley Urgent Care

Creekside Plaza

Peerless Crossing

United Community Bank

Keith Street at Post Office

Willow Point Plaza

Johnson Park

Depot

Route schedule
Bradley Square Mall Loop — Depot

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bradley Square Mall Loop
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

EELT

95‘ Pt PR

o,
5
i
%

SRE0

™= ER312

Gold

Go to website

06:30-18:30

06:30-18:30

06:30-18:30

06:30-18:30

06:30-18:30

© OpehStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Gold-3487833891-2789639179
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Gold-3487833891-2789639179
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Gold-3487833891-2789639179

Direction

Depot — Bradley Square Mall Loop

7 stops

Open route schedule

Depot

Oasis Wb

Colony Square

Keith Street at Food City

Ymca

First Baptist Church

Bradley Square Mall Loop

Route schedule
Depot — Bradley Square Mall Loop

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Depot
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

06:00-18:00

06:00-18:00

06:00-18:00

06:00-18:00

06:00-18:00

Gold Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cleveland

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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